
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

60

7

93

55

Name

João Coelho

Jordan Taylor

Francisco Coelho

Diogo Pereira

Laps

15

15

14

11

Class Diff

-

+28.371

1 Lap

4 Laps

Gap

-

+28.371

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

46.697

48.443

46.825

47.254

Total Tm

11:53.980

12:22.351

12:08.317

8:55.766

Comment

Sorted on LapsEscola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

EK4

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

26-01-2014 15:14

Margin of Victory

+28.371

Avg. Speed

68,825

Best Lap Tm

46.697

Best Spd

70,154

Best Lap by

[60] João Coelho
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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