Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

Sorted on Laps

EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km Final 26-01-2014 15:14 888

Race (15 Laps)

Pos	No. Name	Laps Class	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Total Tm Comment
1	60 João Coelho	15	-	-	46.697	11:53.980
2	7 Jordan Taylor	15	+28.371	+28.371	48.443	12:22.351
3	93 Francisco Coelho	14	1 Lap	1 Lap	46.825	12:08.317
4	55 Diogo Pereira	11	4 Laps	3 Laps	47.254	8:55.766

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 +28.371
 68,825
 46.697
 70,154
 [60] João Coelho

Printed: 26-01-2014 16:37:09

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA